

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/W:- NH-28	Semra	Pokhra			
Dharam kanta to Babu tola					
Parsauni khem via middle					
School Parsauni khem.					
2) Agency:- M/S	Devender	laxmar			
At:- kodarkatta; PS. Motipur.					
Muzaffarpur - 843111.					
3) Agreement No -	SBD - 07/2021-2022				
4) Date of work order -	31/07/2021				
5) Cont. date of completion -	30/07/22				
6) Item of work done -					
1) Constn of Refn & working					
Bench mark.			2.060 km.		
2) Constn of Refn pillars/					
burjee -			2.060 km.		
3) clearing & grubbing of					
road land -					
- 10 x 90 x 2 x 1.50 (sq) =			900 m ²		
- 10 x 30 x 2 x 1.50 =			900 m ²		
10 x 30 x 2 x 1.50 =			900 m ²		

		<u>Abstract of cost</u>							
[1/1]	Cons'n of working bench mark-								
	Qty - 2.060 km (vide P-1)								
	@ 4083.41/km ———— &								8412.00
[2/2]	Cons'n of Refn pillars / burjee.								
	Qty - 2.060 km (vide P-1)								
	@ 1874.41/km ———— &								3861.00
[B/3]	clearing & grubbing of Road land.								
	Qty: 0.618 hect (vide P-2)								

12,273.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 52970.34/m —				29	2,736.00
[4/4] Excavation of soil					
using manual means-					
Qty - 200.55 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 130.88/m ³ —				2	93256.00
[4/4] Excavation of soil					
by manual means-					
Qty - 200.55 m ³ (vide P-2)					
Qty - 367.86 m ³ (vide P-3)					
568.41 m ³					
@ 130.83/m ³ —				2	74,865.00
[5/6] Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
(lead up to 100 mtr)					
Qty - 3016 3053.40 (vide P-3)					
@ 190.07/m ³ —				2	580,360.00
[6/7] Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
(lead 100 mtr)					
Qty - 763.35 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 152.050/m ³ —				2	110
					21,16,067.00
					896,784.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[12/12] Providing & laying PCC MIS in open form					
Qty - 21.46 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 5809.310/m ³					2124,668.00
[13/18] Brick masonry in cement mortar in form					
Qty - 99.08 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 5604.22/m ³					2555,266.00
[14/19] Brick masonry in sub-structure					
Qty - 35.46 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 5841.75/m ³					2207,150.00
[15/20] Providing & laying M20 in sub-structure					
Qty - 9.720 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 6356.50/m ³					261,785.00
[20/21] Providing & laying RCC MIS in super-str					
Qty - 6.62 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 7336.18/m ³					248,566.00
					19,84,901.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[21/22] Supplying filling & placing of HYSD bars.					
Qty - 1.30m (unit) MT (UPB)					
@ 50484.76 / MT					₹ 65,630.00
[22/23] Brick masonry in cement mortar in parapet -					
Qty - 2.02 m ³ (vide P-8)					
@ 5801.22 / m ³					₹ 11,718.00
[23/24] Plastering with cement mortar -					
Qty - 87.96 m ² (vide P-9)					
@ 175.57 / m ²					₹ 15,443.00
[24/25] Back filling behind abutment -					
Qty - 56.98 m ³ (vide P-9)					
@ 700.83 / m ³					₹ 39,933.00
[25/26] Providing weep holes in brick masonry -					
Qty - 64 Nos (vide P-9)					
@ 110.30 / each					₹ 7059.20
					21,24,684.00

Continuation



Scanned with Oken Scanner